

Table No.12

**STATEMENT ON SECTOR-WISE FDI EQUITY INFLOWS
DURING FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19
FROM APRIL, 2018 TO SEPTEMBER, 2018**

| S.No | Sector | Amount of FDI Inflows | | %age of Total Inflows |
|------|---|-----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| | | (In Rs million) | (In US\$ million) | |
| 1 | SERVICES SECTOR (Fin.,Banking,Insurance,Non Fin/Business,Outsourcing,R&D,Courier,Tech. Testing and Analysis, Other) | 337,051.40 | 4,914.79 | 21.69 |
| 2 | COMPUTER SOFTWARE & HARDWARE | 173,584.63 | 2,540.52 | 11.21 |
| 3 | TELECOMMUNICATIONS | 148,992.31 | 2,178.24 | 9.61 |
| 4 | TRADING | 146,038.02 | 2,143.22 | 9.46 |
| 5 | CHEMICALS (OTHER THAN FERTILIZERS) | 109,875.15 | 1,605.83 | 7.09 |
| 6 | AUTOMOBILE INDUSTRY | 110,400.90 | 1,597.98 | 7.05 |
| 7 | POWER | 64,630.30 | 982.44 | 4.33 |
| 8 | CONSTRUCTION (INFRASTRUCTURE) ACTIVITIES | 65,373.07 | 950.98 | 4.20 |
| 9 | NON-CONVENTIONAL ENERGY | 50,717.44 | 748.75 | 3.30 |
| 10 | ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS | 43,684.37 | 637.11 | 2.81 |
| 11 | METALLURGICAL INDUSTRIES | 27,927.34 | 408.22 | 1.80 |
| 12 | FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES | 26,809.74 | 383.47 | 1.69 |
| 13 | HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRES | 23,603.34 | 344.81 | 1.52 |
| 14 | HOTEL & TOURISM | 23,887.72 | 344.01 | 1.52 |
| 15 | ELECTRONICS | 22,833.97 | 323.13 | 1.43 |
| 16 | RETAIL TRADING | 17,420.52 | 255.62 | 1.13 |
| 17 | INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY | 15,927.29 | 230.54 | 1.02 |
| 18 | PRIME MOVER (OTHER THAN ELECTRICAL GENERATORS) | 13,131.20 | 190.64 | 0.84 |
| 19 | MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIES | 12,670.38 | 184.20 | 0.81 |
| 20 | DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS | 12,263.79 | 179.65 | 0.79 |
| 21 | EDUCATION | 11,530.08 | 166.77 | 0.74 |
| 22 | PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS | 8,251.16 | 121.93 | 0.54 |
| 23 | MISCELLANEOUS MECHANICAL & ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES | 8,088.95 | 117.29 | 0.52 |
| 24 | SEA TRANSPORT | 7,964.61 | 116.64 | 0.51 |
| 25 | TEXTILES (INCLUDING DYED,PRINTED) | 7,900.89 | 115.25 | 0.51 |
| 26 | PRINTING OF BOOKS (INCLUDING LITHO PRINTING INDUSTRY) | 6,532.44 | 95.21 | 0.42 |
| 27 | CONSULTANCY SERVICES | 6,072.31 | 88.17 | 0.39 |
| 28 | FERMENTATION INDUSTRIES | 5,506.79 | 81.45 | 0.36 |
| 29 | RUBBER GOODS | 4,961.91 | 71.67 | 0.32 |
| 30 | FERTILIZERS | 4,685.86 | 67.68 | 0.30 |
| 31 | CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT: Townships, housing, built-up infrastructure and construction-development projects | 4,561.48 | 65.41 | 0.29 |
| 32 | INFORMATION & BROADCASTING (INCLUDING PRINT MEDIA) | 3,901.33 | 58.04 | 0.26 |
| 33 | VEGETABLE OILS AND VANASPATI | 2,530.71 | 36.75 | 0.16 |

| S.No | Sector | Amount of FDI Inflows | | %age of Total Inflows |
|------|---|-----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| | | (In Rs million) | (In US\$ million) | |
| 34 | MEDICAL AND SURGICAL APPLIANCES | 2,465.99 | 35.50 | 0.16 |
| 35 | RAILWAY RELATED COMPONENTS | 2,131.49 | 31.35 | 0.14 |
| 36 | AGRICULTURE SERVICES | 2,129.81 | 30.41 | 0.13 |
| 37 | AIR TRANSPORT (INCLUDING AIR FREIGHT) | 2,043.02 | 29.59 | 0.13 |
| 38 | GLASS | 1,979.56 | 29.17 | 0.13 |
| 39 | MACHINE TOOLS | 1,675.31 | 24.19 | 0.11 |
| 40 | DIAMOND,GOLD ORNAMENTS | 1,491.31 | 22.02 | 0.10 |
| 41 | SOAPS, COSMETICS & TOILET PREPARATIONS | 1,527.29 | 21.99 | 0.10 |
| 42 | CERAMICS | 1,022.52 | 14.50 | 0.06 |
| 43 | GLUE AND GELATIN | 873.16 | 13.29 | 0.06 |
| 44 | MINING | 869.55 | 12.96 | 0.06 |
| 45 | EARTH-MOVING MACHINERY | 643.00 | 9.13 | 0.04 |
| 46 | TEA AND COFFEE (PROCESSING & WAREHOUSING COFFEE & RUBBER) | 494.01 | 7.16 | 0.03 |
| 47 | PAPER AND PULP (INCLUDING PAPER PRODUCTS) | 465.60 | 6.83 | 0.03 |
| 48 | CEMENT AND GYPSUM PRODUCTS | 436.73 | 6.35 | 0.03 |
| 49 | COMMERCIAL, OFFICE & HOUSEHOLD EQUIPMENTS | 419.06 | 5.80 | 0.03 |
| 50 | AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY | 400.63 | 5.76 | 0.03 |
| 51 | TIMBER PRODUCTS | 350.87 | 5.16 | 0.02 |
| 52 | LEATHER,LEATHER GOODS AND PICKERS | 231.81 | 3.37 | 0.01 |
| 53 | INDUSTRIAL INSTRUMENTS | 71.08 | 1.01 | 0.00 |
| 54 | SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS | 66.52 | 0.98 | 0.00 |
| 55 | SUGAR | 43.83 | 0.67 | 0.00 |
| 56 | DEFENCE INDUSTRIES | 14.26 | 0.21 | 0.00 |
| 57 | DYE-STUFFS | 12.00 | 0.17 | 0.00 |
| | Grand Total | 1,551,169.82 | 22,663.99 | |